
2024 TOURNAMENT SCHEDULE

PEHQUENAKONCK COUNTRY CLUB
All Tournaments -8:00 AM Start (unless otherwise noted)

Please sign  up early

•     Foursomes are selected automatically bythe GHIN computer bygender, except for

scrambles.
•     No additionscan be made after6:00 PM onthewednesday beforethetournament.

Your cooperation is greatly appreciated.
•      Playersshould be checked in  by7:45 AM (Pleasecall if you signed up butcannot play.)

•     Pleaseseenotesbelow.
•     Course closed to non-tournament play until 1:00 pin on these dates.

DATE

Sat -April 6
Sat -April 7
Sat -April 20

Sat -May 11
Sat - May 25
Sat -June 15
Sat -June 29
Sat -July 6
Sat -July 13
Sat -July 20

Sun -July 21

Sat -July 27
Sat -  August 24
Sun -August 25
Sat -September 14
Sat -September 21
Sun -September 29
Sat -October 26
Sat - December 7

NOTES:
1)

EVENT

Opening Day
Opening Day Rain  Day

Four Person Scramble (5)
Match  Play Tournament (opening round) (1,2,5)
Memorial/Member/Member Tollrnament (1,2,3,4,5)
Member/Guest -Men's & Women's
Senior & Super Senior Tournament (1,2,3)
4 Person Scramble (5)
Presidents Cup
Hessler Cup (Foursomes)
Hessler Cup (Four-ball)

Hessler Cup (Singles)

Club Championship (Women and Men)
Club Championship -Second round (1,2)
Tournament of Champions  (1,2)  Defending champion is exempt from qualifying

Murphy Masters
Hard  Hat
Halloween Scramble -9:00 am
Holiday Party (2:00 pin)

Prizes for these tournaments, except scramble, will be awarded at the December 7   Holiday party.
2)    First 2 places, NET & GROss are eligible for Tournament of champions.
3)    Member/Member will be 18 holes stroke play, better ball with handicap.
4)    Unless noted, rain dates for tournaments will be the following day.
5)    Prize S will be collected, PCC Gift Certificates will be awarded to all winners.


